Erie-Lackawanna trains arrive at and depart from Cleveland Union Terminal, Public Square

READ DOWN READ UP
o TOLEDO
624 630 628 686 ""E'g TABLE CLEVELAND 629 627 625 623
3>
N.B. N.B. N.B. B.E. 28 2 PITTSBURGH N.B. N.B. B.E. N.B.
Sunday & | Daily Except SO Daily Except| Sunday &
Daily | Hols. Only |Sun. & Hols.|  Daily WASHINGTON Sun. & Hols.| Hols. Only |  Daily Daily
AM PM PM < EASTERN STANDARD TIME AM AM
451081 ERES ISR 530 |9 o S Lv. Toledo, Ohio 10.35 10 35 ..... 1.05
457 0l Gane v [0 deess 518 08 ..o S Sandusky. ... 9.40 940 | | woa 12.15
BEB0E]l || il B 8.5 |F 5. S & BRI s o oo s e awia iy acers sieie sl 9.10 9. 10 ..... 11.40
8.15 5.45 5.20 9.45 0.0 Lv. Cleveland. oot .. . coseusiamimemssacss Ar 7.50 7.45 11.50 9.05
‘ Union Terminal, Public Square
5.29 3.3 “ E.55th 8t. & MeBride Ave.....ccuveieennne. W ZAZ ] st | wenemillie
..... 5.6 “ E.93rd 8t. & Richmond Ave.. .. 3 s 7.36
5.40 8.6 “ Lee Road, Shaker Heights Station . & 7.31
..... 10.7 “ North Randall " 7.26
5.52 15.8 “ Solon...... “ 7.20
5.59 20.4 “ Geauga Lake * 7.12
6.06 23.6 |d “ Aurora b 7.06
6.17 30.0 |@ “ Mantua “ 6.55 f
6.24 34.2 | “ Jeddoe o 6.48
6.30 36.7 “ Garretts o 6.41 f
6.51 52.6 “ Warren = 6.22
6.59 57.7 511 R A, & 6.12
7.10 66.5 (T R AR S, Lv. 6.00
CHCL T | [ R et [t o9 S8 | L <8 66.5 [ 1 YOG OWIN S R TR oo st sisnitsss basanrsre S| | gt || wowswme ] waees .35
TOM2WIE  Cortiin e T el B Bt 84.2 S NEWICHSIE ORI e tsasreisepmeiatnievse o Il s Ll e ([ e .04
() || ISTIS R PR | (N 90.6i/lul ¢ WamPH (GE) NG - - sseisronss snnnnmtman. | meges |0 0 esesap € 1§ el .54
1036 N Neraeoond (Lo Sezivaniat 6 B B X IS o oo o = BllwoodICHUVI(EIIME . ., ... oo coesemme weomsens® Sl eyee [0 g, | el .36
1053600 " s [0 D i ) sl 102.2 |y “ Beaver Falls (New Brighton).................. “[ ... | oo | oo .40
1003 I Gacan i [ S| S R 105,61 . “ BeaVer.. . ..consBi, o onioinn wonnnsimamenmonmes Sl smewews || cesemm | ewees .34
ST | A R S | oot S| [ e 1253110 & A IODa v T el s e sraairasim sl o pawen L semess [0 wages .26
110N o=l Wl Lt ([ D 120.8 [ M COTRODOLS: oo . oo vemeemmonmmismmmenn | e | eewee | oo .15
3 L0 Ji | [ Sl I e S | I e 28 131.4 A, PIeDUN S T i« s aeeeteaaaa (L L e L cemens I et .00
FAEAINS S sl e PR s 131.4 Ly, PRI AR - s 4 51 stalotolaretoloia s s ol o a0 AR e | s | 8 R 4.40
L S| (SO R 145.2 “ McKeesport . . . i CEDEE [ B | NS .16
IR sl e wmeat LA 189.3 “ Connellsville o G qEE b Uieee | SR .25
3 ey | S| SRt 281.5 “ Cumberland S EECOR]  Beeets (| .23
LR seeae |l sees | angw 359.2 |6 * Martinsburg 2 P S o (TR Rl (N o 11.51
RN e ] cesen | iR 372.5 |oy “ Harper's Ferry........... o L NI ol | SOy Swte b Qi o100 11.29
BRI e | e b uege 425.7 | . “ Silver Spring............. L IR S| SR R 10.41
AN B b e | ek 432.8 |9 Ar. Washington, D. C |72 S oo o | S e R O T 10.30
SA0N I T N e | el 469.4 l Ar. Baltimore (Camden Station)................... [T T R S e S AL | CeuN 9.35
PM PM PM PM AM AM AM

TRAINS 623 AND 624—Erie-Lackawanna Parlor-Diner between Cleveland and Pittsburgh. All trains carry coaches.

All Conditional Stops are for Revenue Passengers only.
f Stops on signal to receive and discharge passengers.

GG Stops to discharge passengers from Cleveland and to receive passengers for New

Castle and east.
GH

Stops to discharge passengers from Cleveland.

GJ  Taxicab service between Wampum and Ellwood City.
Stops to discharge passengers.

GK
HOLIDAYS referred to in the above Table: New Year's Day, Memorial Day, Independence
Day, Labor Day, Thanksgiving Day and Christmas Day.

BAGGAGE NOTES
B.E.—Baggage checked daily, except Sundays.

N.B.—No baggage checked.

HUDSON and MANHATTAN TUBE TRAINS

Hudson and Manhattan Tube Trains operate between New York and Erie-
Lackawanna Station in Hoboken.
To Erie-Lackawanna Station, Hoboken —
From Downtown New York—Train marked ‘*Hoboken"—Fare 25 cents.
From Uptown New York—Train marked ‘‘Hohoken—Fare 25 cents.
From Erie-Lackawanna Station, Hohoken —
To Downtown New York-Train marked ‘‘Hudson Terminal'-
To Uptown New York-Train marked “33rd Street'-Fare 25 cents.

Fare 25 cents.

Public Service Bus No. 63

Frequent service, leaving and arriving from entrance at foot of track 1 in Erie-
Lackawanna Terminal, Hohoken, N. J., an
Ave. at 40th & 41st Streets, New York. Running time 20 minutes — Fare 30¢.

d Port Authority Bus Terminal, 8th

A. G. OLDENQUIST

General P

Traffic M

Cleveland, Ohio

R. H. TAYLOR
Passenger Traffic Manager

Hoboken,

N. J.

EQUIPMENT

All Erie-Lackawanna passenger trains are diesel powered and consist of modern
air-conditioned sleeping cars, diner-lounge cars, and individual reclining seat coaches.

STYLE

CAR
NOS. BETWEEN ACCOMMODATIONS

Sleeping Cars

Diner-Lounge
Coaches
Sleeping Cars

Diner-Lounge
Coaches

Sleeping Cars

Diner-Lounge
Coaches
Sleeping Cars

Diner, Obs,-Lounge
Coaches

ERIE-LACKAWANNA LIMITED—Train No. E-1 — Daily
11 New York-Chicago 10 Rm'ts, 6 Dbl. Bdrms.
14 Youngstown-Chicago 10 Rm'ts, 5 Dbl. Bdrms.
(Sleeper open Youngstown

9:30 p.m.
10 Rm'ts, 6 Dbl. Bdrms.

15 Akron-Chicago (Except Sat.
(Sleegwer open Akron 9:30
p.m.

Nights & Sun. a.m.)

New York-Chicago
New York-Chicago

THE LAKE CITIES—Train No. E-5 — Daily
52 New York-Chicago 10 Rm ts, 6 Dbl. Bdrms.
51 New York-Youngstown
New York-Huntington
New York-Chicago
New York-Cleveland

PACIFIC EXPRESS—Train No. E-7 — Daily Except Saturday
rain No. E-9 — Saiurduy
71 New York-Salamanca
(Sleeper open Hoboken
:30 p.m.
Binghamton-Hornell
Meadyville-Akron
New York-Chicago

THE PHOEBE SNOW—Train No. L-3 — Dai
50 Buffalo-Chicago via NKP No. 5 10 Rm ts, 6 Dbl. Bdrms.
New York-Buffalo
New York-Chicago, via
Nickel Plate No. 5 (See NKP
Timetable for Schedule)
New York-Buffalo

6 Rm'ts, 6 Sects., 4 Dbl. Bdrms.

nly
6 Rm'ts, 6 Sects. 4 Dbl. Bdrms.

EQUIPMENT — Continued

CAR
STYLE NOS. BETWEEN ACCOMMODATIONS
THE TWILIGHT—Train Nos. L-5 & L-27
Buffet-Lounge New York-Binghamton (Ex. Sat.)
Diner New York-Scranton (Daily)
Coaches New York-Buffalo (Ex. Sun.)

Sleeping Cars

Diner-Lounge

Coaches

Sleeping Cars

Diner-Lounge
Coaches
Coaches

Sleeping Cars
Diner-Lounge
Coaches

Sleeping Cars

Diner-Lounge
Coaches

Sleeping Cars

Diner-Lounge

Coaches

Diner
Coaches

Diner, Obs.-Lounge
Coaches

Sleeping Cars

Diner-Lounge

Diner
Coaches

Sleeping Cars

Diner-Lounge
Coaches

New York-Binghamton (Daily)

THE WESTERNER—Train No. L-7 — Daily
0 New York-Chicago, via 10 Rm ts, 6 Dbl. Bdrms.
Nickel Plate No. 7 (See NKP
Timetable for Schedule.)
L-71 New York-Buffalo (Ex. Sat.) 10 Rm'ts, 6 Dbl. Bdrms.
o~ . eeper may be occupied
at Buffalo until 8:00 a.m.)
New York-Scranton
Buffalo-Chicago, via NKP No. 7
(See NKP Timetable for
Schedule.)
New York-Chicago, via
Nickel Plate No. 7 (See NKP
Timetable for Schedule.)
New York-Buffalo

THE OWL—Train No. L-15 — Daily Except Sunday
150 New York-Buffalo 10 Rm'ts, 6 Dbl. Bdrms.
(Sleeper open Hoboken
9:30 p.m.)
(Sleeper may be occupied
at Binghamton until 7:00
a.m.)
Binghamton-Buffalo
New York-Buffalo
Train No. L-17 — Saturday Only
New York-Buffalo

ERIE-LACKAWANNA LIMITED—Train No. E-2 — Daily
21 Chicago-New York 10 Rm'ts, 6 Dbl. Bdrms.
Chicago-New York
Chicago-New York

THE LAKE CITIES—Train No. E-6 — Daily
62 Chicago-New Yorl 10 Rm'ts, & Dbl. Bdrms.
61 Youngstown-New York 6 Rm'ts, 6 Sects., 4 Dbl. Bdrms.
63 Salamanca-New York 6 Rm'ts, 6 Sects., 4 Dbl. Bdrms.
(Sleeper open Salamanca
9:30 p.m.)
Huntington-New York
hicago-New York
Cleveland-Salamanca

ATLANTIC EXPRESS—Train No. E-8 — Daily
81 Chicago-Meadville 10 Rm ts, 5 Dbl. Bdrms.
(Sleeper open Chicago

9:00 p.m.)

10 Rm'ts, 6 Dbl. Bdrms.
(Sleeper may be occupied
at Akron until 8:00 a.m.)

82 Chicago-Akron (Ex. Sat.)

Akron-Meadyville
Hornell-Binghamton
Chicago-New York

POCONO EXPRESS—Train No. L-2 — Daily Except Sunday
Scranton-New York
Buffalo-New York

THE PHOEBE SNOW—Train No. L-6 — Daily
Buffalo-New York
Buffalo-New York

THE NEW YORKER—Train Nos. L-8 & L-1
80 Chicago-New York, via 10 an ts, 6 Dbl. Bdrms.
Nickel Plate No. 8 (See NKP
Timetable for Schedule.)
83 Buffalo-New York 10 Rm'ts, 6 Dbl. Bdrms.
(Sleeper open Buffalo
9:00 p.m.)
Chicago-Buffalo, via
Nickel Plate No. 8 (See NKP
Timetable for Schedule.)
Scranton-New York
Chicago-New York, via
Nickel Plate No. 8 (See NKP
Timetable for Schedule.)
Buffalo-New York

NEW YORK MAIL—Train No. L-10 — Daily Except Sunday
101 Buffalo-New York 10 Rm'ts, 6 Dbl. Bdrms.
(Sleeper open Binghamton
10:46 p.m.
(Sleeper may be occupied at
Hoboken until 7:15 a.m.)
Buffalo-Scranton
Buffalo-New York

Pillows for Overnight May be Rented from
Porter for 25¢ on Trains E-1, E-2, E-5 & E-6.

ERIE-
LAGKAWANNA

time table

Y Friondly Sout

BETWEEN
NEW YORK - SCRANTON - BINGHAMTON - ELMIRA - BUFFALO
JAMESTOWN - YOUNGSTOWN -« CLEVELAND « AKRON - CHICAGO

ERIE-LACKAWANNA RAILROAD




“fe(] sewjsuy)) pue Leq Jutardsyueyy, ‘Ae( Joqe] ‘Ag( souapuadapuf *}S3M pue uolfer) 1oy s1aduassed 919091 0} pue ‘)8 puR J[IAPRIJY wIol) s1d3usssed adieyosip 03 sdoyg @
‘Ko [eLOwRRy ‘Avpyjug s,uojduiysep| ‘AB(] S IedX MON B, SIY} UL 0} PILIRJI SAVAITOH HOMVIN *JSOM pue puoUruIRl] WOl s1o3udssed adieydsip 0) sdojs g-if utel], 4@
*Aepyjng s uojduiyse | jdaoxa ‘SABPIOY JOiBJY [[B pue sABpUNG UO urd Gp:G I8 PUBIAI])) SAARY] () *JI0X MoN wolj srBusssed oF1eyssip 03 diyspuani] pue juowjag sdoyy 9@
‘239 ‘a0 *s108udssed 931eyasIp IC 9A12031 0} A|uo sfepung vjoyoyg pue uaxemeyoe] sdoyg X9
‘SayorMpues ule}qo 0y Nwiad 0} U1 G[ PaddXd 0} JOU UOLIEJ\ & UlBWdl [[IM /- wiel], (@ *JSOM PUE SIAJAf JO4 WOl siaFudssed 9FIBYISIP 0) A[UO SABPIOF J0[RJy pue sfepung uo sdojs  H9
‘ur'e Z1:6 Je SABpIOY Jo[BJy pue sAevpung ‘sAepinjeg soAlue Aoy (9 *s1oduassed 9A19001 0} sdojs sAvpl{Of Jole]y pue sAepung ‘siepinjeg u) HI
wed Z:§ 38 sABPIOH JOfe]y pue sAepung 'sAepinjeg saAlue A9 (1) *s103uassed 919001 0 dojs Jvn3al sayewr SSEPIOH 0[]
sARpIOY JoiBJy }d90xa ‘Agpu] yanoyy Aepsanj, sajesado i  (© pue sAepung ‘sAepinjeg u() "3sam pur uojweysulg wiol) sioFusssed 931eydsip 0 UMORPIPPIN je sdoyg 39
‘SARpIOH JofeJy pue sfepung 'sAepinjeg uo 30IAIS A119) ON @ *}SB2 pu® poomaspiy
*AepIjOY Jofe]y ® Fuimo[[0) Aep ay} 10 SAepIOH 10j s1adudssed U0 9y} puE ‘ISoM pue uUOWBYIUI WL} adaeyosip 03 uopaydo)) je dojs @d
Jofey ‘s3urulom ABPUOJy UO ID1AIIS A113) ON *AAISN[OUl STUIUIOW ARPINjeg 0} Aepsan], sjesndo s3] (@ 'SIAJOf J0 ] JO S0 wiol) s1Buossed odieyosip 0g aresseg sdojs g9
‘payday,) adeddeqg oN @N *3IS9M puv SIAO[ 9404 woaj s1oBuassed aFieyasip 03 poomodpry sdojy  y9
‘payoay;) adeddey oN *dojs 1v[nFol sayww sAEpPIO I0[RJy pue
*)sed pue umojsBunoy 1oy s1ddusssed aA19091 pue 03ely) WO} s1o5uassed adreyosip 0y [eudis uo sdojs 43 ‘ung “3eq ‘)M pue uojureydulg 10§ siadusssed 9A19091 0] “*[oUl "L1 ] 0} "UOJY UIIYNG pue divsSE] SdO)S  HE
*payoay)) aseddeg oN 03eoly() 10j s1aBuassed aA18004 0} eudis uo sdoyy Q3 JSoM B
‘puowiwel] jo 3580 Wolj siaduassed 951eyosip 03 sdogs g5 pue L5 Suled], D3I uojueyFurg 10§ s19Fudssed aA19001 pue s  poomoFpry wouy s1oduassed aFrvyastp 03 ujAY0)) sdoty NG
*JSOM pu® umojssuIef woly s1d3usssed a31eyosip 03 §300ipur] pue Ajeae)y sdoyy  XQ *(d03s 1e[ndaa soyew SARPIOY Jolefy
*1S€3 PUE J9A0(] wolj s1oFuassed aB1eyasip 03 ([eisaj) oatpury Ajiep sdoily ma pue "ung “*jeg "jsom pue uojweysulg 10§ swdusssed aa10091 03 “[out "] 03 U0 Awssef dojs Fe [ rg
*03eoly;) woij s1duassed mw:Eom:q 0 sdoys  AQ “s19Buvssed 9RIRYISIP 03 AJUO SABpPIL] UINBATYIR] pue gloyoyq sdojg 99
*35€3 pue uojmeydulg 10y 919091 TURNOQO 10§ SAGN], UBYIVYURJ PUR UOSPNE] ‘HONRIG *}§ 9A0LL) J® 1) dFuRy) Yy
0} PUE JS9M pue UMO0jsBUNO} WOl s1a3 adreyosip 03 £31) uoiu() pue s3uudg adpuque)) sdojyy na "UOYO(O] 9pIsulel} WO1j pue 03 J0aJIp $93e1ad0 aNALS Yoro)) 10J0]y B
“JSed pue BJIUI[{ J0J 9A12091 0} PUE ‘JSoM PUE UMOJSIWR[ WI0L) SI95uassed adreyasip 03 sdoyg 1@ “2 9[R], 998 ‘UMOISTUNO L pUB PUR[IA[) UdIMJO( dOIAIS 0] W
*S€3 pue uojweydulg J0j 9419091 0 PuL ‘JSIM pue UMOJSTUNOX wIol) sadsuassed adieyosip 03 sdo)y  §@ ‘s1a5usssed aileyosip 03 sdoyy @
}I0X MoN woiy sioduassed aBreyoasip 03 A1) uoluf) pue diyspuen] ‘Juowg sdojs  HQ ‘szaduassed aAladal 03 o)y #
‘Js9M pue “s108uassed aF1eyasip pue 29410091 0y [eudis uo sdoyy
umojsFuno 10j s1oduassed 9A1031 0) pue ‘jsEd pue uojweySuUlg UI0Y) S. adieyosip 03 sdoyg 1@ *s1oBudssed 2FIRYISIP 03 2d130U durApE U0 sdoygy @
'S8 pue pooMaBpry woJj s1eBuassed adieyasip 03 33001puy sdolg WA *sdofuassed 9FIRyISIP 10 0A19021 0} 301I0U 30UBAPE U0 sdOj)g  ®
AjuQ ssebuassed enueaay 40j aJe sdojs [euonipuod |IY—SHHUYIN JONIHIA3H 40 NOILYNVIIXI
39Vd %0vE 33S — SNIVHL HONOYHL 40 IN3IWdINO3 HO4
Nd Md N LY L\ L1 L1 LU Kd W hd L] L\ Kd L1 Wd LI Wd
(uoneyg u10qe(Y)
o leeg 019 ez  BREREREREEER R e O0DVOIHD | - 00°8 R sarsie Rl s oy 02°01
) . ('s1g 20B([e M PEY) o - el e ) .
" 6001 (729 ool R s S TR “[IL ‘poosmajBuy Sp 4 ) e o el GI'T 045001 oF
e e 0T |IS'9 . [ "puowwey Tl ] - L Do |sser  (SP6
Serere AR 1 e 5 ‘Juiog umos) gog | . il AR SR
&L 4| B b "UOSPRLYIION K29 3| X : o
DR 1 20 S 17 o j o Imsequoy 8S°G oo e : 252 axj--"- 8
L e ISl e s i i " uolbununy AS B R er'g axe L
75 veZl (06 e coere g cereeeteeeeeenenens uojBuguny Wy | 40°g o oo e 607 x| S L
T ey L ceteteteteetesoccpuyamiessq M|t |geth Beloas v 1
2 JWIL QHVAONVYLS TYHINID X . *
= 0°11 S0 ksonag SEERERL Syomo- , [ 4TS = 5 i : =
eI |- o N e i - 1oz ex| 1S L
14548 J i i i . |y apcee 0% 9
Shzl | el B e et by e ooy el e NN | IR 9g°g SRR B o ST 1 & 9
6621 ooy | & 59 1 658 @[€0°9
22'1 DR 2 2 N ) % KA e €S
/7L U R R R  | | o A [E ©oo|ese 9% s
60°2 i 3 KT 91" vy
2 S St 5 : o HE 60°%
S O (RS St . - e 20'%
o s - “uojlaqueg . . Seans 758
cz°¢ . e s Cuoayy b et Jevs HEH
0b'6 [ ] ERERE o'¢
..:.Eov; .
we | e 9%°21 5 81'e
o B §2°9 Aalc 5 i RS S RuUAARY N | 2 60
v alenbg oqn g ‘[euluiId [, uotup)
.................... 02's @ A T (Z 9B 998) pueleAs) (Y |t X i S
2 $5°9 @<y | w9 V| V)uairem 1484
ol M T e Wi e V)SAN 68 11 ra
R [ ey | 0L Wl | | ‘N sl |
* 1 (W)oyQ ‘umorsbunop
€L |20°S i 124 : :
00°'8 GE'S L S5 'L
82°8 S1'9 . 01'8 . .
j = S0°6 6b'9 | '8 . -
$1°6 45°9 [T S e e S /s R s v ‘U Ue||IApes
2€°6 €14 906 sa sBundg a8pquie))
676 0€°4 026 sal . 9 ; A1) uoufy i
S0°0r  |6v'4 6E°6 5 o N ‘ed ‘Aio9
S0l |82°8 1201 nbnejney))) umopsawer |t CCC (Bgg |
v pormr et WS | ik . : DO PR e - ydiopuey | ,
s €1l 906 | L | (CHE T R - Ceeeesessoes s poupIBiRG N | 8L
..... Tl |91°6 - -gouewees W| (8L
< st [1be 2 o S [ - S| L i e O, Moo ues|o . 1L
e l6eEl [vSe dal : o Cootequ) |ttt 9609 mal
i ey Cpoca < duyspuatay . S _ ..... oo
e 5 o SoaE . “yuowog . |7 i e
o 01 £2°01 . 81°21 3 ; L | D .
i €1 9s'ot [t oniger |t : (M 19
................ S oudoH
ST 90T | Toir,  [rer [ 1] e we | ,
27 EE e - ruosIppyY "M 0 |
6SIT | o |sESs e [D0OETNIST Y. |0EAE T P g ‘oleyng "y 126°21 |
3 | 3 2290 IEs SO JURO , (/2711 ;
AL [T 829 . UUoquasueq , 65°0T |
..... . 3 e1'L R recopueldes , |THIOT .
SO S e ozl “eTruopoyo) , 142701
5 ceeens . & e w00AY n [BT00T 3 5
00°2 i L ’ ZEE |y oot ttttyred , |40°01 s s
e £e'8 A 0y . T ahiae “Buiwog , 1876 'y LS'¥ 65'8 0S°4
e g8 (902 oz y W) B ...s.:.mE 206 8% (9% 228 |2l
$5°2 @26 1454 €€ ¥ ; W.é LE°8 0¥ 8% 00'8 S1°4
e 41256 €€'2 Xa20°T S “(‘eq ‘aakeg) Apeavy , |61°8 e 4 00% 6€°4 gg'9
..... U] S0 SO R ¢ (e Tooctrirrodam) (0674 e 67 ¢ 114 2€'9
801 |90°€ xa |0g°S ‘(183s2A) NoJpuy , 122" L 90°¢ 2’ 2k ¥AT0°T A €6°9 S1'9
96°€ 901 |S1°€ ﬁe.m AN ‘uoyweybulg ‘A 2174 ¥5°¢ 0Z'¢ J v |0s'gr G074 8e'9 209
€y ! SSIn |00°9 "A °N ‘uojweybuig “Jy |97°9 . g0'¢ 0¢'6 €21  |8S°E T e
e - oAt BB L IR R PIOJLIN 9N "M (6% °G e b, 806 ¢© o, €
91's 01 2074 M.S 6G'Y oS 02'8 4
| Bra S uojuesag
2€S 9E'1 024 ' |90°% o olsst 808 (61 2z
.......... 06'8 B |, ctcreeetetceeooceuueysqog, o |ttt T e o 9
N e ] (SR PSS , 1808 ® |1 ceereeees - “jurumg ouooog s 901 121 98
29 . X €2'8 " : VL g B O (N 6b°21 |80°L 81"
8%'9 9I'E €'8 i dmqspnong 3seiy |, £9°2 el (9 9s"
e | 906 . gl 02 129 |32
'L @ oy & 6 @, w | VEIT # (2§°S # (2§
(TERS, < S e [ o L 4B JToTeUyung |0t 80'IT # S2°S # (S¢
€28 @ " -y () * “YOINYD) JOWE 4 [ SS0T# (IT'S # I
€8 & 8S'y @ ' * . UrCN DemeN T 801 # W0°S # B0
7 1% 8e'1 Ay e ‘A °N ‘uojweybuig | gp'g B boere
RN - T () & A R W LI L B 2
R i “"gd ‘euueyanbsng
SOsolN -1 5 TN 1 & T SR et 14 oml [Tk T .
< lwpe gez | 20 RAETEERES e eysodaq | 051 e ; .
s 2009 9¢" senz o A R R RRETE <+ yooouey . | 221 i
2 %9 ee | ; : swooonrey fttet o |6gegL : :
% S e ! 2 See--uojoayao] o |t 9g 21 Nal 5o .
% 0L (2 : o i XN ‘BamgsmoueN |, |'cc o leggl | :
i oI'L xolLp° 4 S uoxemeyow] o v (Locgl |t
e gzl XO[RLY 5 v 5 I I JREEERRS seeeeeecogg tgoqoyg M|t (10°21 s
e logel %% | 25 s | e 1T |t 5
. TTtUTUrtUrtsIAMer Wog
5 008 esy | 5 S 5 9211 s
= 828 - - S i S e e UMORAPPIN SG°01 s
e e "“ T—— - 5 ) Shor | 3
: : oot aeeie : ‘X °N ‘miagn -1 8al- .
..... 226 VLI) & - £ voe;omw_m M:me ] S ey
(.. (626 ez & SGaoorHy actie . " uosseled ve6 4 .
g9 @ : FoD y “eomesseq | 8h'6 ua| - ermie
Sh'8 SS°6 55°9 01's 09 02 Ge'01 i S “r N 'N3X080H L, 16621 (086 GE0T  |0S'F 0S¥ S1°8 00°8 801 Sh'er  |ShUer
“M ® ”””“ @” ” ®es ® 1S9 @87 ®frin w o T (Aaaay) s Aejoseg n (ST°2T ©|0T°6 SI°01 m,* ST'¥ 08 ®oel @ ez @ e
Y d i (48] %9 65°2 9501 W« “ISIPUR[II00)" BD[g ‘UL [, uOSpPN 0Z°21 ¥¥|01°6 e . . leatt "lzar 5
S0'6  02°0T 6T'L |62'S 29 008 jgor AV B9 3 IS PIge 'R [0F : T ey Ry esh een  syer |
(9Gg a1w1)—seqny :wn“__m_m SRS g B e b wi e w_% i
Aireqr
. 5 azl . i (320X MaN [930H)
= ] gt [y 53 Sielooars @ AV I8 18 IS UHE M - ‘ S| ) ¥ .
mr oo 198 | [l e e s e R o gL e e
Sl i e e e R S ST ORI S e e T R
J0)U8) 5__&8.3,.“ d 0’8 Se'L L i 0211 [02°T1
8J1AJ0G SNg YIL0Y J0joN
W Nd Wd L W Kd L LU AHOA M3IN L1 L\ L1 Wd Wd Wd Wd Wd Wd W
ey | Apeq | Ap “uny £ A ‘ung :
a3 feq | w % meq | Aneq ..w_m.w .ﬁm .ﬁ_mm fteq | dweq | &wo | wng | Mg | Aweq | Aug | ey | Amg
1eq h: £ ‘ung RH e % 5
# | #3 | 23 | 0 | o3 &1 | 21 | we VL QUVANYLS o Alreq P
paywy 11 I-3 €1 L2 L] g3 L - -
J0)JOA .Eraﬁ I'BIN | san1) | mou: 4 psva P i = - =3
MON' | S50y | wiovy | oA | oMY | aqooud |ssastc | mo wo | e |ogeons | Sy | g | B9 | dowe
8yj |onuepy | -eu3 MaN ay) 2 0U090, o = -k =4 e | -188M | MO | ssesdx3 | sse.
uL d | eyL ayL ou3 | oeyr | eup | eyl oul | ourL | oui | oyweq ac_..%unnu
ﬂﬁz:—-““”“” . ‘sa|qo | awl] P20 o} 49494 OWUO_E .0_A°+ SIY} ul umoys jou —_Ot-_-u__mcmﬂ 40 uojupuidg ’ NMOa aviy—
3 'SIAJ9 Od uUsaamjaq uajyoqo —
r #iod 439 U3NOQOH O} JO WO} 3D1AI3S UIDJ} [DUOHIPPD Jog AINVLIYOdNI GNNOHLSIM
O9VOIHD NMOLSIWVr NOLWVHONIg
NOWNV 01v4dng NOLNVYDS T Qﬂ\ﬂ\:ﬂa“n
] [ ]
ANV13AI1D ONINY¥0D MIvmaN | 3navL
~ NMOLS9NNOA VYINTE XYOA MaN .



